Series 930 Price List September 2011
HOW TO ORDER
Toll Free 888.485.5001
Fax 954.485.0407
Website capitolsupply.com
Email sales@capitolsupply.com
930 Series Price List
September 2011
1000 Sawgrass Corporate Parkway, Suite 452 | Sunrise, FL 33323 | capitolsupply.com
Toll Free 888.485.5001 | 954.485.5000 | Fax 954.485.0407 | sales@capitolsupply.com
2 of 14
Product	 Item #	 Description	 Dimensions	 List Price
	 930-1141	 Twin Headboard 3/3	 42”w x 2”d x 42”h	 $186.34
	 930-1142	 Double Headboard 4/6	 56”w x 2”d x 42”h	 $251.68
	 930-1143	 Queen Headboard 5/0	 63”w x 2”d x 42”h	 $275.88
	 930-1144	 King Headboard 6/4	 81”w x 2”d x 42”h	 $321.86
	 930-EXTHBRD	 Platform/Captain’s Bed Headboard Extension	 40”w x 12”d x 20”h	 $96.78
	 930-EXTHBRD-39	Platform/Captain’s Bed Headboard Extension	 43”w x 12”d x 25”h	 $96.78
	 930-1112-39	 Single Bunkable Bed	 85”w x 40”d x 36”h	 $525.99
		  with 39”x 80” wedgelock spring
	 440391	 Twin XL Solid Metal Bunkable Bed	 86”w x 40”d x 36”h	 $734.30
	 CH1569	 Twin XL Bunkable Bed	 85”w x 39”d x 36”h	 $834.90
		   Footboard  25”h
	 CFC6006	 Twin XL Captains Bed with Two Drawers	 84”w x 39”d x 24”h	 $701.80
		  * Optional Full Size Deck +$295
		  * Optional Metal Spring +$500
		  * Optional Pop Top Bed + $500
	 CFC6005	 Twin XL Captains Bed with Four Drawers	 84”w x 39”d x 30”h	 $919.60
	 	 * Optional Full Size Deck + $295
		  * Optional Metal Spring + $500
		  * Optional Pop Top Bed + $500
	 930-1111HL	 Loft Assembly with 76” Hook & Pin Stabilizer Rail	 82”w x 37”d	 $475.00
	 930-1112HL	 Loft Assembly with 80” Hook & Pin Stabilizer Rail	 82”w x 37”d	 $475.00
Minimum of 100 units per style. Add 4% for shrink wrap and 8% for carton pack.
930 Series Price List
September 2011
1000 Sawgrass Corporate Parkway, Suite 452 | Sunrise, FL 33323 | capitolsupply.com
Toll Free 888.485.5001 | 954.485.5000 | Fax 954.485.0407 | sales@capitolsupply.com
Product	 Item #	 Description	 Dimensions	 List Price
	 930-4032 HBD’	 Bookcase headboard with open shelf in	 45”w x 12”d x 52”h	 $582.09
		  upper section, single drawer in lower section
	 930-2211	 Underbed Storage Chest w/2 Drawers f/80” Deck Only	80”w x 24”d x 9”h	 $493.70
	 930-2212	 Underbed Storage Chest w/4 Drawers f/80” Deck Only	80”w x 24”d x 17”h	 $642.74
	 930-2213	 Stackable Underbed Storage 2 Drawers	 30”w x 22”d x 17”h	 $494.00
	 930-2215	 Underbed Storage 1 Drawer	 30”w x 22”d x 17”h	 $494.00
	 930-2001	 2 Drawer Chest	 30”w x 19”d x 20”h	 $430.00
	 930-2002	 3 Drawer Chest	 32”w x 19”d x 30”h	 $522.72
	 930-2003	 4 Drawer Chest	 32”w x 19”d x 39”h	 $653.40
	 930-2004	 5 Drawer Chest	 32”w x 19”d x 47”h	 $769.56
	 930-2005	 6 Drawer Chest	 32”w x 19”d x 47”h	 $929.28
	 930-2111	 6 Drawer Dresser	 48”w x 19”d x 30”h	 $855.47
	 930-2112	 6 Drawer Dresser	 60”w x 19”d x 30”h	 $945.01
3 of 14
Minimum of 100 units per style. Add 4% for shrink wrap and 8% for carton pack.
930 Series Price List
September 2011
1000 Sawgrass Corporate Parkway, Suite 452 | Sunrise, FL 33323 | capitolsupply.com